
CITY OF MEDFORD
Spring 2024 Street Sweeping

M
Street Zone Date

MABELE ROAD 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MACKLIN ROAD 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MADISON STREET 10 Friday, May 3, 2024
MAGOUN AVENUE 4 Thursday, April 25, 2024
MALDEN STREET 5 Friday, April 26, 2024
MALVERN TERRACE 2 Tuesday, April 23, 2024
MAMMOLA WAY 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MANGLES STREET 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MANNING STREET 14 Wednesday, May 8, 2024
MAPLE AVENUE 14 Wednesday, May 8, 2024
MAPLE PARK AVENUE 5 Friday, April 26, 2024
MARINE STREET 3 Wednesday, April 24, 2024
MARION STREET 1 Monday, April 22, 2024
MARSHALL STREET 13 Tuesday, May 7, 2024
MARSTON STREET 14 Wednesday, May 8, 2024
MARTIN STREET 13 Tuesday, May 7, 2024
MASON STREET 13 Tuesday, May 7, 2024
MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE 8 Tuesday, April 30, 2024
MAURICE STREET 7 Wednesday, May 1, 2024
MAVERICK STREET 3 Wednesday, April 24, 2024
MAYBERRY AVENUE 2 Tuesday, April 23, 2024
MAYNARD STREET 5 Friday, April 26, 2024
MCCALL STREET 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MCCORMACK AVENUE 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MCDONALD ROAD 3 Wednesday, April 24, 2024
MEACHAM STREET 2 Tuesday, April 23, 2024
METCALF STREET 14 Wednesday, May 8, 2024
MITCHELL AVENUE 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MONMOUTH AVENUE 10 Friday, May 3, 2024
MONUMENT STREET 12 Thursday, May 9, 2024
MONUMENT TERRACE 12 Thursday, May 9, 2024
MORGAN AVENUE 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MORRISON STREET 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MORTON AVENUE 1 Monday, April 22, 2024
MURRAY HILL ROAD 6 Monday, April 29, 2024
MYRTLE STREET 3 Wednesday, April 24, 2024
MYSTIC RIVER ROAD 12 Thursday, May 9, 2024
MYSTIC STREET -  (High St. to Woburn St) 10 Friday, May 3, 2024
MYSTIC STREET (from High St. to Mystic Valley 
Pkwy)

12 Thursday, May 9, 2024

Updated: 4-3-24



CITY OF MEDFORD
Spring 2024 Street Sweeping
MYSTIC STREET EXTENSION 10 Friday, May 3, 2024

Updated: 4-3-24


